Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2016-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31700
Ballots Cast: 22681

Voter Turnout: 72%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1(Voter Turnout: 79% - Total Registered Voters: 972)

Contest: CONST AMENDMENT

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
TRUMP/PENCE (NP)
CLINTON/KAINE (NP)
JOHNSON/WELD (NP)
STEIN/BARAKA (NP)
Write-In (NP)

EVAN McMULLIN (NP)
JOSEPH MALDONADO (NP)
LAIO MORRIS (NP)
KOTLIKOFF/LEAMER (NP)
JOANN BREIVOGEL (NP)
CASTLE/BRADLEY (NP)
ROY TYREE (NP)
CHERUNDA FOX (NP)
SCHOENKE/MITCHELL (NP)
TOM HOEFLING (NP)

Contest: U S SENATOR

Candidate Name

MARK KIRK (NP)

TAMMY DUCKWORTH (NP)
KENTON McMILLEN (NP)
SCOTT SUMMERS (NP)
Write-In (NP)

SUSANA SANDOVAL (NP)
CHAD KOPPIE (NP)
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JIM BROWN (NP)

Contest: COMPTROLLER 2 YR

Candidate Name

LESLIE MUNGER (NP)
SUSANA MENDOZA (NP)
TIM CURTIN (NP)
CLAIRE BALL (NP)

Contest: CONGRESS DIST 13
Candidate Name
RODNEY DAVIS (NP)

MARK WICKLUND (NP)
Write-in 30 (NP)

Contest: STATE REPRES DIST 95
Candidate Name

AVERY BOURNE (NP)

MIKE MATHIS (NP)

Write-In (NP)

JAKE L LEONARD (NP)

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name
JENNIFER WATSON (NP)

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name
LEE ROSS (NP)

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name

Total Votes
414

263

22

21

Total Votes
503

228

1

Total Votes
396

351

1

0

Total Votes
609

Total Votes
604

Total Votes

Vote %
57.5
36.53
3.06
2.92

Vote %
68.72
31.15
0.14

Vote %
52.94
46.93
0.13

0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %

page2/4



BRAD TARGHETTA (NP)

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 9

Candidate Name
TODD ARMOUR (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)
KEVIN SCHOTT (NP)
VERYL REIHER (NP)

Contest: ESR1-2 YR

Candidate Name
MICHELLE MUELLER (NP)

Contest: JUDGE 7th CIRCUIT(Kelley)

Candidate Name
RICK VERTICCHIO (NP)
RYAN CADAGIN (NP)

Contest: JUDGE 7TH CIRCUIT(Londrigan)

Candidate Name
APRIL TROEMPER (NP)
DAVID REID (NP)

Contest: RETAIN JAMES KNECHT

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: RETAIN PETER CAVANAGH

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

614

Total Votes
409
347
282
280

Total Votes
583

Total Votes
386
347

Total Votes
423
296

Total Votes
492
125

Total Votes
512
114

100

Vote %
31.03
26.33
21.4
21.24

Vote %
100

Vote %
52.66
47.34

Vote %
58.83
41.17

Vote %
79.74
20.26

Vote %
81.79
18.21
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Contest; CARLINVILLE PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: CARLINVILLE 1 PROP
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
341
335

Total Votes
368
361

Total Votes
3

Vote %
50.44
49.56

Vote %
50.48
49.52

Vote %
100
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